…setting the standard, again and again
p
H
 M
e
a
su
re

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Back panel has quick
connections for electrode,
ATC probe, and recorder output.
Ion 510 Benchtop Meter
Bulletin pH C6R1
Ion 510 Meters
All meters include AC adapter, built-in electrode holder and instructions.
Meter only
WD-35619-22 Ion 510 meter, 110 VAC
WD-35619-27 Ion 510 meter, 220 VAC
Meter with double-junction pH electrode (WD-35805-04) and
separate temperature probe (WD-35613-05)
WD-35619-20 Ion 510 meter, 110 VAC
WD-35619-25 Ion 510 meter, 220 VAC
Meter with “All in One” combination temperature sensor/
single-junction pH electrode (WD-35811-71)
WD-35619-23 Ion 510 meter, 110 VAC
WD-35619-28 Ion 510 meter, 220 VAC
ISE Electrodes — Laboratory Grade
These electrodes include 15 ml of reference electrolyte and a filling
pipette. Each ISE is glass body, double junction (except WD-35802-00,
single junction) and has BNC connector. Shpg wt: 0.5 lb (0.2 kg).
WD-35802-00 Ammonia (NH3) electrode
WD-35802-03 Ammonium (NH4
+) electrode
WD-35802-13 Chloride (Cl–) electrode
WD-35802-19 Fluoride (F–) electrode
WD-35802-31 Nitrate (NO3
–) electrode
WD-35802-43 Sodium (Na+) electrode
WD-35802-09 Calcium (Ca+2) electrode
WD-35802-25 Lead (Pb+2) electrode
WD-35802-15 Copper (Cu+2) electrode
WD-35802-49 Water Hardness electrode
ISE Solution Kits
These kits contain the solutions and accessories necessary for
calibration and sample preparation. Shpg wt 1 lb (0.5 kg).
WD-35802-50 Ammonia (NH3) solution kit
WD-35802-53 Ammonium (NH4
+) solution kit
WD-35802-63 Chloride (Cl–) solution kit
WD-35802-69 Fluoride (F–) solution kit
WD-35802-79 Nitrate (NO3
–) solution kit
WD-35802-93 Sodium (Na+) solution kit
WD-35802-59 Calcium (Ca+2) solution kit
WD-35802-75 Lead (Pb+2) solution kit
WD-35802-65 Copper (Cu+2) solution kit
WD-35802-99 Water Hardness solution kit
pH Electrodes
WD-35811-71 ”All-in-One“ combination pH/temperature
probe, epoxy body, single junction, 5.2"L x 0.47" OD (12 mm)
with 3-ft cable. Shpg wt 0.5 lb
WD-35811-72 ”All-in-One“ combination pH/temperature
probe, epoxy body, double junction, 5.2"L x 0.47" OD (12 mm)
with 3-ft cable. Shpg wt 0.5 lb
WD-35613-05 Temperature probe,
304 SS, 3-ft cable, Valox cap. Shpg wt 0.15 lb
WD-35801-00 pH electrode, epoxy body, single junction,
5.2"L x 0.47" OD (12 mm) with 3-ft cable. Shpg wt 0.5 lb
WD-35805-04 pH electrode, double junction, refillable, glass-body
5.2"L x 0.47" OD (12 mm) with 3-ft cable. Shpg wt 0.5 lb
Calibration Solutions
“Singles” pH Calibration Pouches, box of 20. Each airtight
pouch contains 20 ml of fresh, premixed pH buffer or rinse water.
Accuracy ±0.01 pH at 25°C. Shpg wt 1 lb (0.5 kg).
WD-35653-01 pH 4.01 calibration pouches
WD-35653-02 pH 7.00 calibration pouches
WD-35653-03 pH 10.00 calibration pouches
WD-35653-00 Rinse water pouches